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Sri Venkateswara College
(University of Delhi)

Ref No : SVC/Acs/2022/P/ =6y 1st November, 2022

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE
(2022-2023)

RAGGING IN ANY FORM IS LEGALLY PROHIBITED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI. PUNISHMENT COULD
INCLUDE EXPULSION FROM THE COLLEGE. ANY STUDENT (FRESHER/OTHERS) SUBJECTED TO RAGGING

SHALL REPORT IMMEDIATELY TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING STAFF MEMBERS FOR FURTHER NECESSARY
ACTION:-

| S.No Name of the Staff Position & E-mail ID Telephone No
1 Dr.S. Venkata Kumar Coordinator, Accounts & Administration 98719 59817
svccoordinator@svc.ac.in
y. Dr.R.K Yadav Proctor 98716 00448
macramkishore.yadav@gmail.com
3. Dr.Kameshwar Sharma YVR Warden (Boys Hostel) 99103 74426
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
4. Prof Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Warden (Girls Hostel) 98995 10650
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
S Dr Padma Suresh Committee Member 96503 83314
padmasuresh@svc.ac.in
6. Dr Rina Ramdev Committee Member 98111 1617
rinaramdev@gmail.com
1. Prof Anant Pandey Committee Member 9811720585
apandey@svc.ac.in
8. Prof Vartika Mathur Committee Member 98103 86575
vmathur@svc.ac.in
9. Mr Arvind Giri Administrative Officer 9810126622
adminofficer@svc.ac.in
10. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Administration) 99713 52701
: soadmin@svc.ac.in
11 Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18655
soaccounts@svc.ac.in
12. Mr Rajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Administration) 98101 57579
rgoel@svc.ac.in
Anti Ragging Helpline Number : 1800-180-5522
Proctor, University of Delhi : 011-2766 7291
\\).K)/ E-mail ID : helpline@antiragging.in Or proctor@du.ac.in
k) \/
Dr RIK. Ya¥av Prof C Sheela Reddy “
Proctor Principal

Copy to - Teacher-in-Charge/Admission-in-Charge of the respective departments, Wardens (Girls & Boys Hostels),
Administrative Officer, Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing Assistants (Accounts, Administration &
Establishment), All concerned, College Notice Board/College Website/File.
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